2022 Paycor Stadium Suite Catering

suite:

ADVANCE Order Form- Packages game:
company/organization:
host:

~ Suite Options ~
Authorize Event Day Purchases : Y N Private Attendant ($200):
Dessert Cart : Y N Present Guest Check :
Gratuity (% or$):
GRID IRON CLASSICS PACKAGE NOTES:

Serves 16 Fans / $800

ADD PACKAGE ENHANCEMENTS:
Tortilla Chips & Salsa / 535
Pepperoni Pizza / 541

Local Brews Package/ $190

SMOKEHOUSE PACKAGE
Serves 16 Fans / $900

ADD PACKAGE ENHANCEMENTS:
Tailgate Dip Flight / $80

Loaded Nachos, Beef Barbacoa / 5106
Bourbon Mule Package/ 5159

ULTIMATE BENGALS BAYOU PACKAGE
Serves 16 Fans / $850

ADD PACKAGE ENHANCEMENTS:
Hot Muffaletta / 5100

Artisan Cheese / 589

Bubbly Bar Package / 5169

CHEF'S SIGNATURE PACKAGE
Serves 16 Fans / $1120

ADD PACKAGE ENHANCEMENTS:
Crispy Chicken Tenders / 5106
Short Rib Poutine / 5100

Bloody Mary Bar Package / 5169

EMAIL:  wesley-shannon@aramark.com PHONE: (513)455-4910



2022 Paycor Stadium Suite Catering

suite
ADVANCE Order Form- A la Carte game:
company/organization:
host:
~ Suite Options ~
Authorize Event Day Purchases : Y N Private Attendant ($150): Y N
Dessert Cart : Y N Present Guest Check : Y N
Gratuity (% or$):
arv SNACKS- serves 8 5
Candy Display S49 Cheese Pizza S38
Kettle Chips & Onion Dip $34 Pepperoni Pizza S41
Tortilla Chips & Salsa $35 The Works Pizza S41
ADD: Guacamole $40 BBQ Chicken S41
Freshly Popped Popcorn $39 Deliver at Gates
Gourmet Mixed Nuts $40 Deliver at Kickoff
Servatii Bavarian Soft Pretzel Slices $52 Deliver 2nd Quarter
Deliver at Halfitme
Qrty CHILLED PLATTERS- serves 8 S Deliver 3rd Quarter
Artisan Cheese S90
Chef' seafood Platter $168
Fresh Fruit & Berries $96 All Beef Hot Dogs S89
Seasonal Vegetable Crudite S64 Buffalo Chicken Slider (1st QTR) $108
Street Corn Dip $60 Glier's Sausage Duo $99
Traditional Shrimp Cocktail $168 Gold Star Chili $100
Tailgate Dip Flight $90 Grilled Beef Burgers $106
Pulled Pork Sandwiches $110
Qrty HOT APPETIZERS- serves 8 S Short Rib Poutine (1ST QTR) $100
Bourbon Brisket Meatballs S82 Taco Twelve Pack (1st QTR) $103
Cheeseburger Egg Rolls $95
Crispy Chicken Tenders $100
Gold Star Chili Dip $87 Baby Back BBQ Ribs $150
Jumbo Chicken Wings: BBQ $110 Chili Braised Beef Short Ribs $180
Jumbo Chicken Wings: Buffalo $110 Smoked Beef Brisket $180
Loaded Nachos- Beef (1st QTR) $106 Seared Mustard Beef Tenderloin $240
Loaded Nachos- Chicken (1st QTR) $106 Chicken Parmesan $150
Perogie Stack $90 Miso Salmon $112
Quesadillas: Roasted Chicken $86 Tri-Color Roasted Cauliflower $S90
Quesadillas: Vegetable $86
Three Cheese Mac & Cheese 50
Craveworthy Cookies S52
QTY SANDWICHES & SALADS- serves 8 S Chocolate Brownies S64
Chinois Chicken Salad S89 Cupcake Assortment $83
Classic Caesar Salad $68 Carrot Cake $120
ADD Grilled Chicken Breast $26 Chef's Dessert Platter $120
Steakhouse Wedge Salad $60 Créme Brulee Cheesecake $120
Chipotle Potato Salad $60 Apple Cinnamon Pulled Apart Bread $90
Muffalatta $100
Turkey & Smoked Gouda Sandwich $99
Vegetarian Wrap $90
notes:

EMAIL: wesley-shannon@aramark.com

PHONE: (513)455-4910




Qry

2022 Paycor Stadium Suite Catering

ADVANCE Order Form- Beverages (N/A's, Beer, Mixers)

Soft Drinks (6 packs)
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Sierra Mist (small cans)

Mountain Dew

Diet Mountain Dew

Dr. Pepper

Diet Dr. Pepper
Orange Crush
Mug Root Beer

Qry

Qry

Qry

Qry

Qry

Water
Aquafina Bottled Water (6pk)
Perrier Sparkling Water (4pk)

Juices (6 packs)
Tropicana Apple
Tropicana Cranberry
Trop. Red Grapefruit
Tropicana Orange

V-8 Tomato

Hot Beverages (per dozen)
Keurig Coffee Service - Regular
Keurig Coffee Service - Decaf
Keurig Hot Tea Service- English Breakfast Tea

Keurig Hot Chocolate Service

Mixers
Bloody Mary Mix, Tabasco
Club Soda (6pk)
Ginger Ale (6pk)
Tonic Water (6pk)
Sweet & Sour Mix (liter)

Bar Items
M & R Dry Vermouth
M & R Sweet Vermouth
Lemons
Limes
Orange Slices
Cocktail Olives
Marachino Cherries
Rose's Lime
Rose's Grenadine
Bitters
Tabasco Sauce
Worchestershire Sauce

EMAIL: wesley-shannon@aramark.com

$23
$23
$18
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23

$23
$20

$21
$21
$21
$21
$21

$38
$38
$38
$38

$23
$19
$19
$19
$18

$20
$20
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$12
$12
$12
$9
$9

suite:

company:

Qry

Qry

Qry

Qry

Qry

Domestic Beer (6 packs)
Bud Light
Bud Zero (N/A Beer)
Budweiser
Coors Light
Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite
Yuengling

Premium Beer (6 packs)
Angry Orchard
Corona Extra
Guinness
Heineken
Lagunitas IPA
New Belgium Fat Tire
Platform IPA
Sam Adams Boston Lager
Sam Adams Seasonal

Stella Artois

Local/Craft Beer (6 packs)
Blue Moon
Fifty West Doom Pedal
Mad Tree Psychopathy
Rhinegeist Truth IPA

Spiked Seltzer (6 packs)
Bud Light Seltzer Strawberry Lemonade
Vizzy Strawberry Orange Mimosa
White Claw Black Cherry
White Claw Mango

Ready to Drink Cocktails (4 packs)
High Noon: Pineapple Vodka Soda
High Noon: Peach Vodka Soda
High Noon: Watermelon Vodka Soda
Cazadores Tequila: Margarita
Cazadores Tequila: Paloma
Canvus: Vodka Raspberry Lemonade
Canvus: Vodka Cucumber Jalapeno
Canvus: Bourbon Lemon Spice
Canvus: Bourbon Mule

PHONE: (513)455-4910

$38
$38
$38
$38
$38
$38
$38

$41
$41
$41
$41
$41
$41
$41
$41
$41
$41

$43
$43
$43
$43

$43
$43
$43
$43

$36
$36
$36
$36
$36
$36
$36
$36
$36



2022 Paycor Stadium Suite Catering suite:

ADVANCE Order Form- Beverages (Wine, Liquor, Packages) company:

Qry Liquor $ Qry Wine $
Bourbon: Boone Co. Small Batch S116 Cabernet Sauvignon: Franciscan Oakville Estate, CA S$74
Bourbon: Jim Beam $63 Cabernet Sauvignon: Simi, Sonoma County, CA $60
Bourbon: Maker's Mark $86 Cabernet Sauvignon: Stag's Leap, CA $108
Bourbon: New Riff $127 Cabernet Sauvignon: Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA $36
Bourbon: Woodford Reserve S$111 Cabernet Sauvignon: Z Alexander, CA S48
Cognac: Hennessey VS $110 Chardonnay: Cakebread, CA $115
Gin: Bombay Original $59 Chardonnay: Kendall-Jackson "Vintner's Reserve", CA $54
Gin: Hendrick's $101 Chardonnay: Sonoma-Cutrer Russian River Valley, CA $71
Gin: Tanqueray $76 Chardonnay: Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA $36
Rum: Bacardi Superior $55 Malbec: Alamos, AR $48
Rum: Captain Morgan Spiced $63 Malbec: Tamari Reserve, AU $50
Rum: Cruzan Light $45 Merlot: 14 Hands, WA $45
Rum: Rum Haven Coconut $84 Merlot: Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA $36
Scotch: Dewar's White Label $69 Moscato: Barefoot $35
Scotch: Johnnie Walker Black $116 Pinot Grigio: Ecco Domani, Italy $48
Scotch: Johnnie Walker Blue $450 Pinot Grigio: Santa Margarita, Italy $79
Tequila: 1800 $98 Pinot Grigio: Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA $36
Tequila: El Jimador $67 Pinot Noir: MacMurray Ranch, CA $63
Tequila: Jose Cuervo Especial S61 Pinot Noir: Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA $36
Tequila: Patron $129 Pinot Noir: Z Alexander, CA $46
Tequila: Patron Anejo $140 Red Blend: 19 Crimes, AU $41
Tequila: Patron Reposado $140 Red Blend: Dreaming Tree Crush, CA $48
Vodka: Absolut $76 Red Blend: Orin Swift, Abstract, CA $88
Vodka: Grey Goose $104 Red Blend: Z Alexander, CA $55
Vodka: Ketel One $87 Riesling: Kung Fu Girl (Dry), WA $47
Vodka: Svedka $58 Rose: Fleur de Mer, Provence, FR $50
Vodka: Tito's $80 Rose: Meiomi, CA S44
Whiskey: Crown Royal $89 Sauvignon Blanc: Kim Crawford, NZ $50
Whiskey: Crown Royal Apple $86 Sauvignon Blanc: Whitehaven, NZ $46
Whiskey: Fireball Cinnamon $61 Sauvignon Blanc: Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA $36
Whiskey: Jack Daniel's $79 Sparkling: Heidseick Sonoma Brut $51
Whiskey: Jack Daniel's Honey $76 Sparkling: La Marca Prosecco $38
Whiskey: Jameson Irish $83 Sparkling: Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial Champagne, FR $120
Whiskey: Seagram's VO $47 Sparkling: Moet & Chandon, Rose Imperial Champagne, FR $120
Whiskey: Wild Turkey American Honey $76 White Zinfandel: Woodbridge by Robert Mondavi, CA $36

Qrty Cordials/Liqueur: $ Qrty Beverage Packages $
Cordials/Liqueur: Aperol $73 Local Brews $190
Cordials/Liqueur: Bailey’s Irish Cream $68 Bloody Mary Package $169
Cordials/Liqueur: Boone County Bourbon Cream $63 Bubbly Bar Package $169
Cordials/Liqueur: Chambord $78 Bourbon Mule Package $159
Cordials/Liqueur: Di Saronno Ameretto $65 Vodka Mule Package $159
Cordials/Liqueur: Drambuie $78
Cordials/Liqueur: Grand Marnier $79
Cordials/Liqueur: Kahlua $59

EMAIL: wesley-shannon@aramark.com PHONE: (513)455-4910



aramark 2 Paycor

2022 SUITE CATERING PAYMENT AGREEMENT

Suite #: Company/Organization:

PLEASE CHOOSE YOUR PREFERRED METHOD OF PAYMENT, FILL OUT ALL RELAVENT INFORMATION AND SIGN FORM.

I:ICREDIT CARD

We accept:
American Express Discover MasterCard Visa
Card #:
Expiration CVV/CID
Date: Zip Code: #:
Name on
Card:

DPIease keep this card on file for charges throughout the 2022 Season

DOnIy use this card for the Game/Date listed:

Would you like to use this card to pay for Event Day purchases? yes no

Please list anyone besides the card holder authorized to charge items to this card while in the suite:

ESCROW ACCOUNT

This account will be used for all charges associated with suite catering unless otherwise notified in advance. This account
must be replenished when there is under $1000.00 remaining.

Enclosed is a check for s to start the account.

[ JADVANCE PAYMENT
All advance payments must be received at least 72 hours prior to the event. Please inform guests they will be
responsible for any orders over and above the initial suite order.

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF PAYMENT DETAILS AND ARRANGEMENTS

| authorize Aramark Sports & Entertainment to charge to my credit card listed above. This transaction is for services contracted at Paycor

Stadium during the 2022 Season.
Aramark reserves the right to cancel this payment arrangement, without prior notice, for failure to meet payment terms as stated in this

aareement. As a conseauence, Aramark mav require pavment in advance for delivery of any future orders.

Suite/Card Holder
Signature: Date:

Aramark Suite Catering phone: (513)455-4910
5 Paul Brown Stadium
Cinti, OH 45202 email:  wesley-shannon@aramark.com



Arizona

L.A.

Pittsburgh

Miami

Atlanta

Carolina

Kansas City

Cleveland

Buffalo

Baltimore

PLEASE NOTE THAT ORDERS ARE DUE BY 11:00 A.M. ON THE DEADLINE DATE

aramark 2

2022 BENGALS SEASON SUITE CATERING DEADLINES

ORDER DEADLINE

Monday August 8, 2022

Tuesday August 23, 2022

Tuesday September 6, 2022

Friday September 23, 2022

Tuesday October 18, 2022

Tuesday November 1, 2022

Tuesday November 29, 2022

Tuesday December 6, 2022

Tuesday December 27, 2022

Tuesday January 3, 2023

GAME DATE

Friday August 12, 2022

Saturday August 27, 2022

Sunday September 11, 2022

Thursday September 29, 2022

Sunday October 23, 2022

Sunday November 6, 2022

Sunday December 4, 2022

Sunday December 11, 2022

Monday January 2, 2023

Sunday January 8, 2023

Orders Can Be Placed 3 Easy Ways:

Phone: 513.455.4910

Email:  wesley-shannon@aramark.com

Website: www.suitecatering.com

(contact catering office if you do
not have an online account)

Your Suite Catering Contact:

Shannon Wesley

Suite Catering Sales Manager

When placing your order please be sure
to specify:

Suite #

Game / Date

Company /Group

Game Day Host

Contact Info of Person Placing Order

Paycor



